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Ever thought ol moving a north, where ,»■-

: i rrrik^M

- M $99,000 — nearly % acre lot, in the heart of Cooksville, 4

}{•. ' | IHMIHHHHF Wo°^fZ Georgina Gardens are so self c
'li'Vvo Vw Ear*y Canadian farm home, completely renovated, 8 w^BRICMat ,.t^H I their homes that after 2 years th

g^SSWM&'WS the purchase price plus $1000
1 Executive Home — 3.0P0 Sq. Ft. jam IF YOU HAVE SEEN

I ! | _____ Catchacoma Court-Lome Park, 1139,900,4 bed + den 4- ,
I__ appliances 4 excellent financing. C. Pollock, 278-9273. ■■ I B ■ JU

GEORGINA
'Si AUiston, situated on 2.2 acre scenic lot overlooking Not- m PRIUATF bARAGFS a Fill I Y Rl

« tawasaga River, 4 bedrooms, 3 baths, 2 floor to ceiling ■jHBH|^nR%4Sr^• rmVnlL UMhhULO • IULL1 D
\ > . I ^ I fireplaces Intercom, vacuum systems 4 many more ex- BHMH • SWIMMING POOL • PAVED D
-i ® • vi-J tras $116,900. Applewood Hills, five bedrooms, separate din- „nKr.r.

^ ^ ing room, 7% mortgage. Don Harbowy 278-5273. • SCHOOL-SHOPPING • SODDED

I -V-V H Modem 3 bedroom brick bungalow on nicely landscaped &"?J?t0K??£ ^1£.!SSadl00«? *appUances' TO SEE GEORGINA GARDENS OR CALL FOR SPE
I rra^U^^iordr.^ and US,f,Ul,y ^ ^ BEFORE MAKING YOUR DECISION. (705) 73

Pr^’ BWEJS5
1, 5 bedroom cottage on lakefront, near Guildford. Com- $69 900. Sharp 3 bdrm., finished rec room Must sell Don Jlilllfifrll

kVr>:J->:«! bination living-dining room. Private area with very little Harbowy. 278-5273. mwMrJ
.> f if ’ work. Could be year round home. Only 810,000 down. ^HBHiHHPHIVPfMiPBPWHHPPff

UNIQUE ORANGEVILLE PROPERTY ■■■HUyiUUH^UUiUUi
00 mg ora argainf^ Snug 3 bedroom bungalow Ob lovely 5 acres with huge NEW! NEW! NEW! DUPLEX

. . . «D ' jdU|i(flra> jg| bank bam & 1500 sq. foot workshop, suitable for light *,
, . .. ■___ _ —ss«£3MM>Myp jgma manufacturing or assembly 100 yards off Hwy 10, 877.900. Brand new three bedroom Solid brick du

' L■-.<•.Va-YWK __V minutes from Orangeville. Priced right at 887,500. Call bungalow. Solid brick with double garage apartments. E
jr;Wi Ken Cudmore, 361-1912. and full basement. Gose to GO station and Please call Sig

J-'Yi- 8 Hll^^l _______________________________________ _______ bus For more information call Tony 822- n(

IHiiIHHH ^H 4490 or 27ft4492 u• jfc*M -'.ft!' HHl^ sf^Hn -9 For a detacher
Ar** Hi f _ PRIVACY ment For m(

A $64,500. Just off Lakeshore Road. Three Sigi Heumann
•ttl 'I I ■ " Vi V 3b/ I 1 I I 1 LH bedroom storey and a half with a beautiful

a/ wHl : I 1 ■ V_1 k4 ICTf UULtlKM ly private lot For details call Tony 8224490 LOW DOW!


